7/13/2015

List of Hajj Applications

Hajj Group Organizers Management Information System :: Hujjaj Details

Enroliment No. 4152 Mannazam No. 2704

Name of (HGO) Company: AL-RASHEDIN HAJJ & UMRAH SERVICES (PVT) LTD

Print Date &Time: 13 Jul, 2015 03:43:48

"It is certified that Package details/ Hajj Form Details entered in the system is checked and found correct and Hujjaj data entered is correct as per form. It is also certified that photo uploaded is according to Hajj Form. In case of any discrepancy, undersigned

will be responsible."

Chief Executive Stamp & Signature

http://103.226.216.173/hgos/hgo_PrintHajjApplicationsListwithFinalPrint.aspx

Sr. No. fiilpnlication Sur Name Given Name Gender Date of Birth Passport No. Expiry Date paletgilusban — Relation Haji Picture
No. Name Application No.
v v 'S v v 'S v v 'S v v | s
= |
1 70500017 IBRAHIM MUHAMMAD MALE 01 Jan 1969 AG1027943 03 Dec 2019 NSU’\;':"\\‘AMAD &‘—5 2
MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD
2 70500026 SURIYA SALEEM MALE 25 Mar 1962 AC5946853 14 May 2023 SULEMAN SURIYA -
3 70500035 DADWALA MUSHTAQ MALE 04 Nov 1969 AF7494282 16 May 2016 AYUB JAN
y MUHAMMAD
4 70500044 DADWALA m:’:ilﬁMMAD MALE 20 Feb 1953 AA7498093 12 Mar 2019 AYUB DADWALA H
5 70500053 REHMAN MUBIN UR MALE 12 Feb 1972 EJ9152932 09 May 2024 ;Aga?::NUR
6 70500062 REHMAN MOIN UR MALE 18 Oct 1974 KA9151941 26 Dec 2018 gﬂgaﬁ:NUR ‘
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7/13/2015

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

70500071

70500087

70500096

70500105

70500114

70500123

70500132

70500141

70500157

70500166

AL

HAYAT

BAKHSH

KHAN

BALOCH

WAHID

WAHID

FAWAD

FAWAD

RASHEED

FARHAN

MUHAMMAD

MOLVI MOULA

BALACH

GHULAM RAZA

ABDUL

SHABANA

ABDUL

SAFINA

ABDUL

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE
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10 Mar 1973

25 Jan 1994

01 Jan 1981

01 Jan 1956

05 Dec 1963

04 May 1970

01 Jan 1971

19 Aug 1987

25 Nov 1991

15 May 1965

PA1798522

DW6175991

DV3341441

EW4138991

AP3766511

AX6172712

AY5134753

BA8672192

EP8677381

EM9848341

21 Jan 2023

25 Apr 2020

23 Feb 2019

13 May 2020

26 Mar 2016

21 Sep 2019

05 Feb 2020

05 Feb 2023

28 Apr 2025

09 Jun 2024

MUSHARRAF ALT

DOST
MUHAMMAD

SULEMAN

HABITAN

BIJJAR BALOCH

TAHIR
MUHAMMAD

ABDUL WAHID ABDUL WAHID 70500123

ABDUL HAMEED

ABDUL FAWAD ABDUL FAWAD 70500141

MUHAMMAD
HASHIM

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

2112
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

70500175

70500184

70500193

70500202

70500211

70500227

70500236

70500245

70500254

70500263

BANO DOULAT
TOOBA

TAYYABA

HANIF MUHAMMAD
HANIF PARVEEN
OMER YASEEN
YASIN IQRA

IMRAN MUHAMMAD
IMRAN ANISA
YOUNUS MUHAMMAD

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE
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01 Jan 1964

09 May 2000

07 Jan 1999

06 Apr 1972

10 Dec 1973

07 Nov 1989

10 Apr 1990

07 Oct 1980

22 Jul 1984

01 Jan 1955

CP3792641

AC7094971

AQ7131981

CC6788761

CB6783411

AK2224182

FP6809631

DG1222922

HP1228831

HQ6908371

08 Jun 2024

10 Jun 2019

10 Jun 2019

17 Mar 2019

17 Mar 2019

24 Feb 2023

24 Feb 2023

17 Aug 2019

27 Apr 2020

23 Dec 2019

ABDUL RASHEED

ABDUL RASHEED

ABDUL RASHEED

MUHAMMAD
ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD
HANIF

MUHAMMAD
OMER

YASIN

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
IMRAN

ABDUL GHANI

ABDUL RASHEED

ABDUL RASHEED

ABDUL RASHEED

MUHAMMAD
HANIF

YASEEN OMER

MUHAMMAD
IMRAN

70500166

70500166

70500166

70500202

70500227

70500245

HUSBAND

FATHER

FATHER

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

312
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

70500272

70500281

70500297

70500306

70500315

70500324

70500333

70500342

70500351

70500367

YOUNUS

SIDDIQ

BANO

AL

BANO

IBRAHIM

BANO

HAMEED

HAMEED

HUSSAIN

ROSHAN
MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD

RABIA

TAYYAB

SHER

MUHAMMAD

HAMIDA

ABDUL

SAKINA

SYED SAJJAD

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE
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01 Jan 1965

01 Jan 1956

01 Jan 1957

07 Aug 1947

01 Jan 1958

01 Jan 1952

01 Jan 1961

05 Apr 1959

01 Jan 1965

12 May 1962

JE6905611

AL5465873

BY3799222

DK1813441

DQ3794291

BE1023231

CB3796891

CW6273741

DC6272561

VG6896961

31 Dec 2019

23 Jun 2020

23 Jun 2020

14 Mar 2020

02 Mar 2020

13 Aug 2016

10 Aug 2016

12 Apr 2020

12 Apr 2020

13 Mar 2017

MUHAMMAD
YOUNUS

MUHAMMAD
HASHIM

MUHAMMAD
SIDDIQ

TAR MUHAMMAD

TAIYYEB ALL

SALEH
MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD
SIDDIQ

ABDUL HAMEED

SYED ALI

MUHAMMAD
YOUNUS

MUHAMMAD
SIDDIQ

TAYYAB ALI

MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

ABDUL HAMEED

70500263

70500281

70500306

70500324

70500342

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

4/12
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37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

70500376

70500385

70500394

70500403

70500412

70500421

70500437

70500446

70500455

70500464

KHATOON

ALLAH RAKHA

BIBI

ASIF

ASIF

BOKHARI

DANISH

KHATOON

FAREED

FAREED

AMNA

IBRAHIM

ZUBAIDA

MUHAMMAD

SHAMIM AKHTER

NASIM

MUHAMMAD

SHAMIM

MUHAMMAD

SABA

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE
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05 Aug 1964

01 Jan 1954

01 Jan 1963

01 Jan 1959

01 Jan 1964

16 Apr 1942

14 Sep 1982

06 Aug 1950

08 Apr 1986

30 Sep 1989

CT4177411

EG1743621

FL3104521

EE1883321

BG1887102

DR3341291

AL7714651

BR4170772

BH8972761

BP8976221

13 Mar 2017

09 Apr 2019

05 May 2020

30 Mar 2020

11 Apr 2020

16 Mar 2020

07 Apr 2020

07 Apr 2020

27 Nov 2019

27 Nov 2019

SYED SAJJAD
HUSSAIN

ALLAH RAKHA

IBRAHIM

ABDUL QAYYUM

MUHAMMAD ASIF

SYED SHERAYAR
BOKHARI

SIRAJ UDDIN

SIRAJUDDIN

MUHAMMAD
SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD
FAREED

SYED SAJJAD
HUSSAIN

IBRAHIM ALLAH
RAKHA

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD
DANISH

MUHAMMAD
FAREED

70500367

70500385

70500403

70500403

70500437

70500455

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

NEPHEW

SON

HUSBAND

5112
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47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

70500473

70500482

70500491

70500507

70500516

70500525

70500534

70500543

70500552

70500561

MEMON

RASHIDA

MEMON

IQRA

SYED

AHMED

ABDULLAH

RIZWAN

AZIZ

ABDUL QADIR

FAISAL

MUHAMMAD

KHURSHED

KHURAM

KAUSER

ATIQ

RIZWAN

FAUZIA

ABDUL

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE
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21 Apr 1990

01 Jan 1960

19 May 1990

14 Nov 1997

10 Jan 1961

24 Aug 1966

12 Feb 1973

16 Dec 1957

12 Dec 1962

10 Jun 1946

AP0209522

AH9846212

AV0206221

DC1329551

AF5178142

AA1817012

VZ1155952

DT1073552

EF9898132

EK1814661

14 Oct 2018

14 Oct 2018

19 Feb 2017

02 Apr 2017

14 Jan 2020

14 Jan 2020

04 Mar 2020

06 May 2020

05 May 2020

06 May 2020

ABDUL GHAFFAR
MEMON

ABDUL GHAFFAR ABDUL QADIR

MEMON MEMON
MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD

Yook FAISAL MEMON
MUHAMMAD

ABDUL RAB SYED

KHURSHEED MUHAMMAD

KHURRAM KHURSHED
KHURAM SYED

SHAFIQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD

ABDULLAH

RIZWAN RIZWAN

ABDULLAH ABDULLAH

HAJI NABI BUX

70500473

70500491

70500516

70500543

SON

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

6/12
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57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

70500577

70500586

70500595

70500604

70500613

70500622

70500631

70500647

70500656

70500665

AZIZ

ARAIN

NAWAZ

NAZIR

RIND BALOCH

RIND BALOCH

MALIK

UL NISA

SHAHID

HANIFA

JAMEELA

TARIQUE AZIZ

SHOAIB

SAIRA

SAMANDAR KHAN

BANHI

ADAM

KHAIR

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE
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01 Jan 1955

14 Nov 1976

08 Nov 1988

17 Apr 1993

01 Jan 1951

01 Jan 1956

01 Jan 1962

01 Jan 1982

13 Mar 1980

02 May 1957

HE1814831

AP1994801

AA9619283

GH9822591

AF9775391

AB9772161

EH0767551

AA2701561

CB5151651

CF6782501

06 May 2020

06 May 2020

11 Feb 2020

12 Jan 2020

21 Apr 2020

21 Apr 2020

26 Feb 2020

26 Feb 2020

25 Oct 2019

20 Oct 2019

ABDUL AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ 70500561

ABDUL AZIZ ARAIN

MUHAMMAD
NAWAZ

SHOAIB NAWAZ SHOAIB NAWAZ 70500595

HAJI BHANO KHAN
RIND

SAMANDAR KHAN  SAMANDAR KHAN

RIND BALOCH RIND BALOCH S

FAQIR
MUHAMMAD

ADAM MALIK ADAM MALIK 70500631

NOOR
MUHAMMAD

NOOR

MUHAMMAD SHAHID 70500656

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

SON

M2
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67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

70500674

70500683

70500692

70500701

70500717

70500726

70500735

70500744

70500753

70500762

WAHID

MOOSA

MURAD

KHATOON

HASSAN

HASSAN

GHAFOOR

JALIL

JALIL

BUX

ABDUL

NOOR JAHAN

DIL

JAMAL

ABUL

WASEELA

ABDUL

HUMAIRA

FARIDA

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
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01 Jan 1965

01 Jan 1957

01 Jan 1946

01 Jan 1951

01 Jan 1945

01 Jan 1968

01 Jan 1992

10 Dec 1972

01 Jan 1976

01 Jan 1945

ED6174511

AJ0892391

BS0979911

EJ4170821

CT6804852

EL6800332

BH4184931

AV8706111

AV8702561

FC3999972

14 Apr 2020

05 Apr 2020

19 Feb 2020

19 Feb 2020

02 Mar 2024

09 Nov 2024

19 Nov 2019

17 Sep 2017

17 Sep 2017

13 Jan 2020

DIL MURAD

MOOSA

NAZAR
MUHAMMAD

DIL MURAD

BALACH

ABDUL HASSAN

ABUL HASSAN

KHUDA BAKHSH

ABDUL JALIL

KHUDA BUX

ABDUL WAHID

DIL MURAD

ABUL HASSAN

ABDUL JALIL

ABDUL JALIL

70500674

70500692

70500717

70500744

70500744

NEPHEW

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

SON

w
a
=

8/12
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77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

70500771

70500787

70500796

70500805

70500814

70500823

70500832

70500841

70500857

70500866

JABBAR

JABBAR

PASHA

VAYANI

WAQAS

GHAZIANI

ZOHAIB

GHAZIANI

ARSALAN

HUZEFA

ABDUL

ZAHIDA

FARRUKH

WAQAS

SABINA

ZOHAIB

AISHA

ARSALAN

SANOBER

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE
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01 Jan 1955

01 Jan 1968

19 Sep 1990

10 Jun 1988

29 Jul 1992

13 Oct 1986

13 Sep 1987

16 Feb 1989

01 Jan 1988

02 Aug 1994

AE8029182

AW8028181

BQ3840922

AB6109422

BE6311891

DX4125622

AV1076083

HC4112022

DL1916271

AA6888752

19 May 2020

20 May 2020

22 May 2019

26 Feb 2020

26 Feb 2020

10 May 2020

29 Apr 2023

27 Mar 2019

19 Jun 2016

27 Oct 2018

Hujjaj Details

BAHADIN

ABDUL JABBAR ABDUL JABBAR 70500771

BASHIR AHMED

ABDUL RAZZAK
VAYANI

WAQAS VAYANI WAQAS VAYANI 70500805

MUHAMMAD
HANIF

ZOHAIB ZOHAIB GHAZIANI 70500823
ABDUL RAZZAQ

ARSALAN gﬁi’;/’:”:l 70500841
ABDUL RAZZAQ

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

912
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87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

70500875

70500884

70500893

70500902

70500911

70500927

70500936

70500945

70500954

70500963

AFSAR

MUSTAFA

KHATOON

MUSTAFA

ANIS

KHAN

SHAHNAZ GUL

KHAN

HUSSAIN

FIRDOUS

SYED MUHAMMAD  MALE

RAISA

KULSOOM

S M AZFAR

SALEHA

MEHBOOB

SALEEM

REHANA

MUHAMMAD

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE
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08 Jun 1974

07 Aug 1944

01 Jan 1935

01 Sep 1978

20 Aug 1964

02 Jul 1959

08 Dec 1963

19 Jan 1963

20 Mar 1953

02 Feb 1954

FL1513931

DH0875651

DP4170511

CQ0873911

CE1715681

GA4136661

AC5147162

FD4135531

KH6901541

AL8972732

01 Jan 2020

23 Dec 2019

23 Dec 2019

06 Jan 2019

29 Dec 2019

16 Mar 2020

21 Apr 2020

18 Mar 2020

03 May 2020

22 Mar 2020

SYED MUHAMMAD
MUSTAFA

SYED MUHAMMAD  SYED MUHAMMAD

MUSTAFA R
MUHAMMAD ANIS i\ézis"UHAMMAD
SYED MUHAMMAD

MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD ANIS ?A“JS‘;ZA':R

WAZIR KHAN

MEHBOOB KHAN MEHBOOB KHAN

WAZIR KHAN

GHULAM HUSSAIN  SALEEM KHAN

GUL MOHAMMAD

70500875

70500875

70500902

70500927

70500945

SON

NEPHEW

NEPHEW

HUSBAND

BROTHER

10112
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97 70500972
98 70500981
99 70500997
100 70501006
101 70501015
102 70501024
103 70501033
104 70501042
105 70501051

FIRDOUS

BHAI

HASSAN

RANA

SIDDIQUI

SOLANGI

MEMON

QURESHI

CHACHAR

RUKHSANA

HASSAN

KHAIR UN NISA

YOUSUF JAMAL

MUHAMMAD
AYUB

RIAZ ALAM

GHULAM HUSSAIN
S

SUHAIL AHMED

GHULAM SARWAR

Hajj Group Organizers Management Information System :: Hujjaj Details

FEMALE 05 Feb 1956 BS8979231 22 Mar 2020 MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD 70500963
FIRDOUS FIRDOUS

MALE 01 Jan 1947 AB3193202 18 Mar 2020 SAEED BHAI

FEMALE 01 Sep 1956 FJ6801381 29 Apr 2023 HASSAN BHAI HASSAN BHAI 70500981

MALE 15 Aug 1976 AT9792152 21 Oct 2019 JAMALUDDIN

MALE 01 Jan 1960 BC5462093 19 May 2019 MUHAMMAD IDRIS

MALE 15 Sep 1977 AB5708273 29 Jun 2025 Z"J'E"S\IMS%’:EN &

MALE 12 Aug 1957 AB0206393 03 Dec 2019 ?Igjégﬂ?mmgi

MALE 05 Oct 1967 AE4916392 14 Jun 2016 KHUDA BUX

MALE 10 Mar 1965 AC4165833 17 May 2020 HAIMUHAMMAD

NAWAZ CHACHAR

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

List of Hajj Applications

Print Date &Time: 13 Jul, 2015 03:43:48

"It is certified that Package details/ Hajj Form Details entered in the system is checked and found correct and Hujjaj data entered is correct as per form. It is also certified that photo uploaded is according to Hajj Form. In case of any discrepancy, undersigned

will be responsible."

Chief Executive Stamp & Signature
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